
MATCH 251 —— CONV 3-POSITION - METALLIC SIGHTS TEAM  MATCH
4-Member Teams, Scores from Agg. Match 210

1172  -  56
1162  -  47
1166  -  47
1151  -  30

SS - 582 - SIEK, NATALIA
SS - 570 - BLAKE, ASHLYN
MA - 532 - NOUEL, YUBERKA
MA - 508 - OTERO, DOMINGO

Capt. - 508 -  DOMINGO OTERO
 Coach

Shooter 1  TS3131  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3132  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3133  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3134  NRA Trophy

Match Winner OPEN CLUB4651  -  180NJ MIXED NUTSRH613 EX

1118  -  19
1043  -  19
889  -  8
874  -  7

MK - 546 - OAKES, GENEVIEVE
MK - 535 - JACOBSON, ABBIE
MK - 516 - SCHREIBER, CAELAN
MK - 503 - MOODY, ANGELIQUE

Capt. - 546 -  GENEVIEVE OAKES
Coach. - 580 -  KRISTIN YEATON

Shooter 1  TS3135  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3136  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3137  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3138  NRA Trophy

Match Second OPEN CLUB3924  -  53CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLESRH615 JrMK
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Listing of all Teams
1. RH613 NJ MIXED NUTS

6008 Capt. - 508 - DOMINGO OTERO  Coach
1  -  582 - SS -  NATALIA SIEK
2  -  570 - SS -  ASHLYN BLAKE
3  -  532 - MA -  YUBERKA NOUEL
4  -  508 - MA -  DOMINGO OTERO

SSNJ
SSNJ
MANY
MANJ

EX4651 180
OPEN CLUB

1172 56
1162
1166

47
47

1151 30

2. RH615 CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES
6010

JR
Capt. - 546 - GENEVIEVE OAKES     Coach. - 580 - KRISTIN YEATON

1  -  546 - MK -  GENEVIEVE M OAKES
2  -  535 - MK -  ABBIE JACOBSON
3  -  516 - MK -  CAELAN SCHREIBER
4  -  503 - MK -  ANGELIQUE MOODY

MKME
MKME
MKME
MKME

MK3924 53
OPEN CLUB

1118 19
1043
889

19
8

874 7

Award Winners

OPEN CLUB

Shooter 1  TS3155  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3156  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3157  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3158  NRA Trophy

4651  -  1801st Open Club NJ MIXED NUTS
1172  -  56
1162  -  47
1166  -  47
1151  -  30

RH613 EX
SS - 582 - SIEK, NATALIA
SS - 570 - BLAKE, ASHLYN
MA - 532 - NOUEL, YUBERKA
MA - 508 - OTERO, DOMINGO

Capt. - 508 -  DOMINGO OTERO
Coach

OPEN CLUB

Shooter 1  TS3143  NRA Trophy
Shooter 2  TS3144  NRA Trophy
Shooter 3  TS3145  NRA Trophy
Shooter 4  TS3146  NRA Trophy

3924  -  531st Junior Team CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES
1118  -  19
1043  -  19
889  -  8
874  -  7

RH615 JrMK
MK - 546 - OAKES, GENEVIEVE
MK - 535 - JACOBSON, ABBIE
MK - 516 - SCHREIBER, CAELAN
MK - 503 - MOODY, ANGELIQUE

Capt. - 546 -  GENEVIEVE OAKES
Coach. - 580 -  KRISTIN YEATON
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